
 
 
 

2019-2020 

MEADOWRIDGE IMPORTANT DATES 

 

DATE DAY EVENT 

August 28, 2019 Wednesday Classes begin for Grade 12 Full Diploma 

September 2, 2019 Monday Labour Day (School closed) 

September 3, 2019 Tuesday Classes begin for JK-11 

October 14, 2019 Monday Thanksgiving (School closed) 

October 23, 2019 
October 24, 2019 

Wednesday 
Thursday 

Student/Parent/Teacher Interviews (Classes not in session) 

October 25, 2019 Friday Province wide Pro-D (Classes not in session) 

November 12 to November 15, 2019 Reading Break (Classes not in session) 

November 11, 2019 Monday Remembrance Day (School closed) 

December 20, 2019 Friday Last Day school is in session before Winter Break 

December 23, 2019 to January 10, 2020 Winter Break (Classes not in session) 

January 13, 2020 Monday Classes resume 

February 13, 2020 Thursday Student/Parent/Teacher Interviews (Classes not in session) 

February 14, 2020 Friday Pro-D (Classes not in session) 

February 17, 2020 Monday Family Day (School closed) 

March 13, 2020 Friday Last day school is in session before Spring Break 

March 16, 2020 to March 27, 2020 Spring Break (Classes not in session) 

April 10, 2020 Friday Good Friday (School closed) 

April 13, 2020 Monday Easter Monday (School closed) 

May 15, 2020 Friday Pro-D (Classes not in session) 

May 18, 2020 Monday Victoria Day (School closed) 

June 26, 2020 Friday Last day of school for students 
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